PRODUCT TECHNICAL
DOCUMENTATION
VITAMIN B1
Encapsulated Powder
PRIVACY TAG
SELECTIVE PUBLIC  VERSION 3.01  LAST UPDATE NOV,2022
 VITAKAP®
Table of Contents
• Certificate of analysis (COA)
• Material safety data sheet (MSDS)
• Source Statement
• Elemental impurities statement
• General Lot numbering system guidance
Page  1
PRIVACY
SELECTIVE PUBLIC
VERSION
3.01
LAST UPDATE
NOV,2022
CAT No.: EG-RM-VBI-1-25K
Batch No. 47-NOV-VBI-22
Manufacturing Date: 10/11/2022
Retest Date: 09/05/2024
Revision No: 3.01Certificate of Analysis
VitaKap
   Vitamin B1
White free flowing, dry powder, consisting of spherical particles of Vitamin B1.
We recommend a quantitative analysis of contents in the final product for reconfirmation.
Test Reference Specification Result
 Assay In-house- MOA-HMD-4 NLT 24%
Loss on drying In house- MOA-LOD-25 <5%
Lead In-house- MOA-HMD-06 NMT 3 ppm 0.15 ppm
Cadmium In-house- MOA-HMD-07 NMT 1ppm 0.05 ppm
  Arsenic In-house- MOA-HMD-08 NMT 1ppm ND
Appearance    In-house-Visual MOA-OLV-21 Powder Conforms
Taste In-house - MOA-OLS-23 Characteristic Conforms
Odor In-house - MOA-OLS-23 Characteristic Conforms
Color
Flavor
In-house - Visual MOA-OLV-22
In-house- Sensory MOA-OLS-23
White
Characteristic
Conforms